

<b>BID TABULATION</b>						
<b>BID NO: 203138</b>						
<b>RFB - 468-2020-010718 Manhole Rehab &amp; Recon 2020 Set 2</b>						
<b>BASIS OF AWARD</b>			<b>VISUAL SYSTEMS INC</b>		<b>UTILITY MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS LLC</b>	
<b>Default bid group.</b>						
<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Sub Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Sub Total</b>
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$19,500.00000	\$19,500.00
1. Site Clearing						
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$16,500.00000	\$16,500.00
3. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00000	\$32,000.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	1.00	EA	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00	\$26,800.00000	\$26,800.00
4. Rehabilitate Manhole (5247-002)						
5. Rehabilitate Manhole (5246-010)	1.00	EA	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00	\$21,850.00000	\$21,850.00
6. MH Removed	1.00	EA	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$19,100.00000	\$19,100.00
7. MH, Standard, SS (6') (lined)	1.00	EA	\$75,000.00000	\$75,000.00	\$26,300.00000	\$26,300.00
8. Dewatering System (MH 5247-001)	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$1,800.00000	\$1,800.00
9. MH, Frame & Cover, Replaced	2.00	EA	\$1.00000	\$2.00	\$100.00000	\$200.00
10. Signing, Elec Port. Message (ea per day)	42.00	DY	\$10.00000	\$420.00	\$50.00000	\$2,100.00
11. Pavement Removed & Replaced	90.00	SY	\$1.00000	\$90.00	\$200.00000	\$18,000.00
12. MH Abandoned (in pavement)	2.00	EA	\$6,500.00000	\$13,000.00	\$4,500.00000	\$9,000.00
		<b>Default bid group. SubTotal</b>	\$171,513.00000	\$178,513.00	\$168,700.00000	\$193,150.00
		<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$171,513.00000</b>	<b>\$178,513.00</b>	<b>\$168,700.00000</b>	<b>\$193,150.00</b>

**Award 5-19-2020 Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division**